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A) Salarii de baza

5. Functii contractuale de executie

Primaria Muncipiului Sacele

nr. 81117 din 18.10.2022

s.b.

s.b.

s.b.

s.b.

s.b.

s.b.

Functia

Grad profesional

gradatia

ASISTENT PERSONAL

1.0000

2550

2550

2656

2789

2859

2930

Nota: se aplica de la data de 01.09.2022 cf.OUG nr. 115/2022
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